
Vegetarian Options
Substitute Beef Burgers for Vegetable Burgers + Chicken
Skewers for Vegetable Halloumi Skewers
  +$2pp

B B Q  &  B O W L S
 

P R I C E  I N C L U D E S  2  H O U R S  O F  B A R E F O O T

 B O W L S  A T  A  D I S C O U N T E D  R A T E

Looking for the perfect recipe to unwind, relax, and enjoy
the great outdoors with friends or colleagues? 

Gourmet BBQ + Bowls Pack
$60pp - min 15 ppl
Includes per person:
gourmet sausage, marinated chicken skewer, minute steak,
caramelised onions, greek salad, potato salad, coleslaw, bread +
condiments

BBQ & Bowls Pack
$50pp - min 15 ppl
Includes per person:
beef sausage, beef patty. marinated chicken skewer,
caramelised onions, garden salad, bread + condiments

*Cook It Yourself for $10pp discount - max 30ppl*
Please note, if choosing the “cook-it-yourself” package BBQs
are subject to availability and allow for a 2 hour cook time.



P l a t t e r s
A D D  2  H O U R S  O F  B O W L S  F O R  $ 2 0 P P  P E A K  ( N O V - D E C )
O R  $ 1 5 P P  O F F - P E A K  A N D  E N J O Y  F O O D  W H I L S T  O U T  A T

T H E  G R E E N S

Pick and choose your platters for a nice variety of options,
can be served before during or after lawn bowls. For a little
snack we think cater for approximately 4-6 pieces per head,
a meal replacement would be 10-14 pieces per head.

Cold Options
Mixed Points Sandwiches
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta
Assorted Sushi (Hoso) Rolls
Assorted Sushi (California) Rolls

# pcs
40
40
56
48

$
90
90
90
120

Hot Options
Party Pies
Sausage Rolls
Seasonal Arancini
Steamed Dimmies
Steamed Vegetable Dumplings w soy
Vegetable Samosas w Chutney
Curry Puffs
Pizza - Half Margherita Half Hawaiian
Mini Fish + Chip Baskets w Tartare
Lemon Pepper Calamari w Aioli
Quiches
Chicken Tikka Skewers
Grilled Vegetable Skewers

# pcs
48
48
40
30
60
40
50
32
40
25
48
30
30

$
90
90
90
60
90
90
100
100
100
100
90
100
100

Something Extra
Seasonal Charcuterie Board
Seasonal Fruit
Fairy Bread
Large Bowl of Wedges
Large Bowl of Chips
Large Bowl of Chicken Nuggets 

$
120
100
40
20
20
55



S e t  M e n u
M i n i m u m  1 5  p p l

P l a t e d  5 0 / 5 0  D r o p

2 Courses $45pp
Includes bread roll w butter
Entree or Dessert + Main
Complimentary Urn Tea + Coffee Station

3 Courses $55pp
Includes bread roll w butter
Entree, Main + Dessert
Complimentary Urn Tea + Coffee Station

Entree - choose 2
Calamari
Arancini
Bruschetta
Chicken Tikka Skewer

Main - choose 2
Chicken Schnitzel w Chips, Salad + Gravy
Chicken Parmagiana w Chips, Salad
Battered Fish + Chips w Salad + Tartare
Grilled Fish + Chips w Salad + Tartare
Roast w potatoes, vegetables + Gravy
Camari w Chips, Salad + Aioli

Dessert - choose 2
Creme Brulee
Sticky-Date Pudding w ice-cream
Apple Crumble w ice-cream
Chocolate Brownie w ice-cream
Pavlova w Fresh Cream & Berry Compote

Choose from our recommended set menu packs, or feel like
something different? Something fancy? Reach out, we’re all
ears and will endevour to meet your requests.



D r i n k s
O n l y  A v a i l a b l e  W i t h  a  F o o d  P a c k a g e

M i n i m u m  2 0  p p l

Coffee + Tea $2.50pp
A self service tea and coffe station will be available.

Alcohol Free $15pp
Coffee + tea package, plus soft drinks and juice.

Want to take the hassle out of bar-tabs? Have it all prepaid
and ready to go. We’ll give your group a wrist band and
these packages will have you covered for 3.5 hours, subject
to RSA.

Basic Alcohol Package $60pp
All of the above, plus a selection of taps, house wines and
stubbies.

Gold Package $90pp
All of the above, all the taps + basic spirits.

Bar Tab
You choose how much, you choose what you allow. We let
you know when it’s running out and you can choose to stop
it or increase it. Require credit card to be placed over the bar.


